
VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL, MANPUR BAIRIYA, PATNA 
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24 

Date 

7/4/2023 

18/04/2023 
22/04/2023 

22/04/2023 

8/5/2023 

11/5/2023 

From June Last Week 2023 

21/06/2023 

11/7/2023 

30/8/2023 
31/8/2023 

22/05/2023 To 10/06/2023 - Summer Vaccation 

15/08/2023 

6/9/2023 

From September First Week 2023 
5/9/2023 

14/09/2023 

2/10/2023 

15/10/2023 

10/11/2023 

14/11/2022 

24/11/2023 

24/12/2023 

28/12/2023 

From January First Week 2024 

12/1/2024 

26/01/2024 

14/02/2024 

21/02/2023 

From March Second Week 2024 

21/03/2024 

Events 

22/03/2024 

World Health Day 
World Heritage Day 

World Earth Day 
Eid Celebration 

International Red Cross Day 

National Technology Day 

Periodic Assessment - I 

International Yoga Day 
World Population Day 

Rakhi Making & Mehandi Competition 
Sanskrit Day 

Independence Day Celebration 
Janmashtami Celebration 

Periodic Assessment -II ( Half yearly Exam) 

Teacher's Day Celebration 
Hindi Diwas 

Gandhi Jayanti (Inter House Debate Competition) 
World Students Day (Abdul Kalam's Birthday) Inter 

House Quiz Competition 
Rangoli Competiton 

Children's Day Celebration 

World Science Day (Seminar) 
X-Mas Day Celebration 

Sports Day 
Periodic Assessment - III & Pre Board Examination 

Class XII & Practical 

Swami Vivekanand Jayanti (National Youth Day) Speech 
Competition 

Republic Day Celebration 
Basant Panchami (Sarsawati Puja) 

International Mother Language Day 
Annual Exam 

World Poetry Day 
World Water Day 
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