VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL, MANPUR BAIRIYA, PATNA	
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-24	
Date	Events
7/4/2023	World Health Day
18/04/2023	World Heritage Day
22/04/2023	World Earth Day
22/04/2023	Eid Celebration
8/5/2023	International Red Cross Day
11/5/2023	National Technology Day
22/05/2023 To 10/06/2023 - Summer Vaccation	
From June Last Week 2023	Periodic Assessment - I
21/06/2023	International Yoga Day
11/7/2023	World Population Day
30/8/2023	Rakhi Making & Mehandi Competition
31/8/2023	Sanskrit Day
15/08/2023	Independence Day Celebration
6/9/2023	Janmashtami Celebration
From September First Week 2023	Periodic Assessment -II (Half yearly Exam)
5/9/2023	Teacher's Day Celebration
14/09/2023	Hindi Diwas
2/10/2023	Gandhi Jayanti (Inter House Debate Competition)
15/10/2023	World Students Day (Abdul Kalam's Birthday) Inter
10/11/2023	House Quiz Competition Rangoli Competiton
14/11/2022	Children's Day Celebration
24/11/2023	World Science Day (Seminar)
24/12/2023	X - Mas Day Celebration
28/12/2023	Sports Day
From January First Week 2024	Periodic Assessment - III & Pre Board Examination Class XII & Practical
12/1/2024	Swami Vivekanand Jayanti (National Youth Day) Speech Competition
26/01/2024	Republic Day Celebration
14/02/2024	Basant Panchami (Sarsawati Puja)
21/02/2023	International Mother Language Day
From March Second Week 2024	Annual Exam
21/03/2024	World Poetry Day
22/03/2024	World Water Day